Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | SailNo
1st |18

2nd | 169700
3rd | 172251
4th | 177729
5th | 202766
6th | 170501
7th 202894
8th 202904
9th | 109
10th | 203757
11th | 208775
12th | 185401
13th | 206041
14th | 202739

2015 NB Sailsports Laser Winter Series

Belmont 16s Sailing Club

NB Sailsports Winter Sprint Series

HelmName
Lorenzo Cerretelli
Richard Longbottom
lan Alexander
Nicholas Skulander
Greg Harris

Peter Stephinson
Scott Farley

Rod Gardiner

K Pursch

M Dunne

Gerry Donohoe
Paul Beath
Stephen Wawn
Richard Heward

Std Fleet

Boat Name
No Name
Dash
Jokers
TBC

No Name
Sid Knee
No Name
Shadrack
Isla

Wee Boudi
No Name
Slide
Lizzard Drinking

Itchy Richy

Fleet | R1 R2
Std 1.0 1.0
Std 2.0 9.0
Std 3.0 4.0
Std |5.0 20
Std 6.0 3.0
Std |7.0 7.0
Std 4.0 6.0
Std [12.0 5.0
Std | 13.0 8.0
Std 8.0 15.0 DNC
Std 9.0 15.0 DNC
Std [ 10.0 15.0 DNC
Std | 11.0 15.0 DNC
Std | 15.0 DNF | 15.0 DNC

R3
2.0
1.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
3.0
8.0
4.0
15.0 DNF
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

Total
4.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
21.0
36.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
45.0

Nett
4.0

12.0
12.0
13.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
21.0
36.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
450



Rad Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | SailNo | HeImName Boat Name Fleet R1 |R2 R3 Total | Nett
1st | 206393 | Finn Alexander Infinity Rad (2.0 |[1.0 1.0 40 4.0
2nd | 206399 | Jordan Makin Marge Rad /4.0 |3.0 4.0 11.0 ({11.0
3rd  |207196 | Chris Meech Electric Dreams |[Rad |1.0 |7.0 6.0 14.0 (14.0
4th | 207839 | Zac Skulander No Name Rad (3.0 (9.0 2.0 14.0 |14.0
5th | 184698 | Janease Graham Acme Laser Rad [12.0/2.0 7.0 21.0 (21.0
6th |1 Noah Taylor Mr Pipeline Rad [14.0 4.0 3.0 21.0 (21.0
7th | 207825 | Marlena Berzins No Name Rad /9.0 |5.0 11.0 25.0 |25.0
8th | 197289 | Bruce Taylor Strumpet Rad [13.0/8.0 8.0 29.0 (29.0
9th | 174345 | Robert Douglass Stollit Rad (7.0 (6.0 17.0 DNF | 30.0 |30.0
10th |206017 | Kevin Phillips Adios Rad 6.0 |14.0 10.0 30.0 [30.0
11th | 202594 | Tim Alexander Squeeze Rad [15.0(11.0 5.0 31.0 |31.0
12th | 206004 | Tony Ryan Mysties Fool Rad [5.0 (10.0 17.0 DNC |32.0 |32.0
13th | 197525 | Alan Booth Ssotally Tober |Rad |10.012.0 12.0 34.0 [34.0
14th | 206398 | Charlotte Alexander | Locomotion Rad (8.0 (15.0 13.0 36.0 |36.0
15th | 207190 | Joshua Bull No Name Rad |16.0/13.0 9.0 38.0 [38.0
16th 202968 | Diane Sissingh Blouse Rad [11.0[17.0 DNC [17.0 DNC |45.0 |45.0




nbsailsports.com.au

4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | SailNo
1st  |208807
2nd 207865
3rd | 184665
4th | 156755
5th | 160289

HelmName Boat Name |[Fleet R1 |R2
Jack Littlechild | Fast Forward (4.7
Mark Louis Remarkable (4.7

Jack Moran Exclamation (4.7

Tom Farley No Name 4.7

Kyle

Little Ripper 4.7

20/1.0
1.0/3.0
3.0(2.0
4.0/5.0
5.0(4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

Wwww. Sailwave.com

R3
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
5.0

Total | Nett
40 |4.0
70 |7.0
70 (7.0
13.0 |13.0
14.0 |14.0

www.laser.asn.au




