2015 NB Sailsports Laser Winter Series

Belmont 16s Sailing Club

NB Sailsports Winter Sprint Series

Std Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	Boat Name	Fleet	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	18	Lorenzo Cerretelli	No Name	Std	1.0	1.0	2.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	169700	Richard Longbottom	Dash	Std	2.0	9.0	1.0	12.0	12.0
3rd	172251	Ian Alexander	Jokers	Std	3.0	4.0	5.0	12.0	12.0
4th	177729	Nicholas Skulander	твс	Std	5.0	2.0	6.0	13.0	13.0
5th	202766	Greg Harris	No Name	Std	6.0	3.0	7.0	16.0	16.0
6th	170501	Peter Stephinson	Sid Knee	Std	7.0	7.0	3.0	17.0	17.0
7th	202894	Scott Farley	No Name	Std	4.0	6.0	8.0	18.0	18.0
8th	202904	Rod Gardiner	Shadrack	Std	12.0	5.0	4.0	21.0	21.0
9th	109	K Pursch	Isla	Std	13.0	8.0	15.0 DNF	36.0	36.0
10th	203757	M Dunne	Wee Boudi	Std	8.0	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	38.0	38.0
11th	208775	Gerry Donohoe	No Name	Std	9.0	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	39.0	39.0
12th	185401	Paul Beath	Slide	Std	10.0	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
13th	206041	Stephen Wawn	Lizzard Drinking	Std	11.0	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	41.0	41.0
14th	202739	Richard Heward	Itchy Richy	Std	15.0 DNF	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	45.0	45.0

Rad Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	Boat Name	Fleet	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	206393	Finn Alexander	Infinity	Rad	2.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	206399	Jordan Makin	Marge	Rad	4.0	3.0	4.0	11.0	11.0
3rd	207196	Chris Meech	Electric Dreams	Rad	1.0	7.0	6.0	14.0	14.0
4th	207839	Zac Skulander	No Name	Rad	3.0	9.0	2.0	14.0	14.0
5th	184698	Janease Graham	Acme Laser	Rad	12.0	2.0	7.0	21.0	21.0
6th	1	Noah Taylor	Mr Pipeline	Rad	14.0	4.0	3.0	21.0	21.0
7th	207825	Marlena Berzins	No Name	Rad	9.0	5.0	11.0	25.0	25.0
8th	197289	Bruce Taylor	Strumpet	Rad	13.0	8.0	8.0	29.0	29.0
9th	174345	Robert Douglass	Stollit	Rad	7.0	6.0	17.0 DNF	30.0	30.0
10th	206017	Kevin Phillips	Adios	Rad	6.0	14.0	10.0	30.0	30.0
11th	202594	Tim Alexander	Squeeze	Rad	15.0	11.0	5.0	31.0	31.0
12th	206004	Tony Ryan	Mysties Fool	Rad	5.0	10.0	17.0 DNC	32.0	32.0
13th	197525	Alan Booth	Ssotally Tober	Rad	10.0	12.0	12.0	34.0	34.0
14th	206398	Charlotte Alexander	Locomotion	Rad	8.0	15.0	13.0	36.0	36.0
15th	207190	Joshua Bull	No Name	Rad	16.0	13.0	9.0	38.0	38.0
16th	202968	Diane Sissingh	Blouse	Rad	11.0	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	45.0	45.0

4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	Boat Name	Fleet	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	208807	Jack Littlechild	Fast Forward	4.7	2.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	207865	Mark Louis	Remarkable	4.7	1.0	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	184665	Jack Moran	Exclamation	4.7	3.0	2.0	2.0	7.0	7.0
4th	156755	Tom Farley	No Name	4.7	4.0	5.0	4.0	13.0	13.0
5th	160289	Kyle	Little Ripper	4.7	5.0	4.0	5.0	14.0	14.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7 www.sailwave.com

nbsailsports.com.au www.laser.asn.au